PREREQUISITE
COURSES

CRr.

ROMANCE LANGUAGES

21
153
155
157

4

5
6
153
154
156
161

T Not open to students who have had one year of French in high school.

=

——————

CrrEpepEproOda"EgQwE s

WhEbEPEHEHODAQ® >

FRENCH
Elementary Frencht.......
Elementary Frencht.......
Elementary Frencht.......

Elementary Frencht....... '

Elementary Frencht...... :
Elementary Frencht.......
French Read. and Gram... .
French Read. and Gram... .
Modern French Writers. ...
Modern French Writers. . ..
French Composition. ......
French Composition. ......
French Prose and Poetry. ..

French Composition. ......
French Comp., Written and

Elementary Italian I.......
Hist. of Early French Lit...
French Lit. of 17th Century,
Romantic School I.........

SPANISH
Elementary Spanishi......
Elementary Spanishi. .....
Elementary Spanishi. .. ...
Elementary Spanishi......
Elementary Spanishf......
Elementary Spanishi. .. ...
Elementary Spanish}. .. ...
Elementary Spanishf. .. ...
Elementary Spanishf. .. ...
Span. Read. and Gram.....
Span. Read. and Gram... ..
Modern Prose Writers......
Modern Prose Writers. . . ..
Spanish Composition..... ..
Spanish Composition.......
Spanish Prose and Poetry...
Adv. Spanish Composition. .
Hist. of Mod. Spanish Lit. .

The Classic Spanish Drama,

Span. Novel of 17th Cent. .
Spanish Lyric Poetry......

llllllllllllllll

................

llllllllllllllll

iiiiiiiiiiiiiii

---------------

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

3, 0r-with @. .45
| 300 T A 4y
3, and 4 or with 4
a9, o with §.:0. .

5, or with 5; and
4 or 6.

--------------

.............

--------------

..............

...............

llllllllllllllll

...............

DO COBS DO WO G Lt Ut Ot Ot Ot Ot O

o

W N W

N WWN WNNOWOWOOTOTOrCt Ot Ot Ot Ot Ot On

8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
1:30
1:30
9:30
1:30
9:30
1:30
9:30
1:30
10:30
10:30

9:30

8:30
9:30
8:30
2:30

8:30
9:30
9:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
11:30
1:30
1:30
8:30
1:30
10:30
1:30
10:30
1:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
1:30
1:30
9:30

DIVISION I—Field B—Concluded

+ Not open to students who have had one year of Spanish in high school.

DAy ‘ Room

S —— . ———

MTWTF
MTWTEF
MTWTEF

| MTWTF

MTWTEF

| MTWTF

MTWTF
MTWTF
MWF
MWF
T
f b
MWF
¥ i i

TT

MWF
MWF

MWEF

MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTEF
MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTEF
MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTF
MWF
MWEF
g iy
@ i o
MWEF
¥ i
MWF
MWF
{ bl |
i 1w

312
111
113

113
306
312
113
327

312 |

113
312
113
111
111

112

111
131
111
109

107
109
119
327
119
107
109
107
314
109
119
109
109
107
109
107
327
327

1¥1-)

111

107

BLpa.

F

FS

FS
FS
FS
FS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
F'S
FS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

INSTRUCTOR

Crumrine
NeuenSchw'der
Stanton
Towne
Carman
French
Towne
Mahieu
Crumrine
Stanton
Crumrine
Towne

NeuenSchw'der
NeuenSchw'der

Stanton

Carman
Stanton
Carman
Mahieu

Chrisman
Elhott
Melvin
Winter
Melvin
Chrisman
Smither
Elliott
Simmons
Winter
Melvin
Shoemaker
Chrisman
Gardner
Winter
Gardner
Winter
Shoemaker
Osma
Osma
Gardner



