DIVISION I-Field B-Concluded

Course No.	SEC.	Course	PREREQUISITE Courses	CR.	ТімЕ	DAY	Room	BLDG.	Instructor
ROMAN	NCE	LANGUAGES							
	1	FRENCH							
1	A	Elementary French†		5	8:30	MTWTF	312	F	Crumrine
	В	Elementary French†			9:30	MTWTF	111	FS	NeuenSchw'der
	C	Elementary French†			10:30	MTWTF	113	FS	Stanton
	D	Elementary French†			11:30	MTWTF	113	FS	Towne
	E	Elementary French†			1:30	MTWTF	306	F	Carman
	F	Elementary French†			1:30	MTWTF	312	F	French
2	A	French Read. and Gram			9:30	MTWTF	113	FS	Towne
	В	French Read. and Gram	1	5	1:30	MTWTF	327	F	Mahieu
3	A	Modern French Writers	2	3	9:30	MWF	312	F	Crumrine
	В	Modern French Writers	2	3	1:30	MWF	113	FS	Stanton
4	A	French Composition	3, or with 3	2	9:30	TT	312	F	Crumrine
	В	French Composition			1:30	TT	113	FS	Towne
5		French Prose and Poetry			10:30	MWF	111	FS	NeuenSchw'der
6		French Composition	5, or with 5	2	10:30	TT	111	FS	NeuenSchw'der
13		French Comp., Written and							
	THE P	Oral	5, or with 5; and	2	9:30	TT	112	FS	Stanton
			4 or 6.						
21		Elementary Italian I		3	8:30	MWF	111	FS	Carman
153		Hist. of Early French Lit		3	9:30	MWF	131	FS	Stanton
155		French Lit. of 17th Century,	153 or 154	2	8:30	TT	111	FS	Carman
157		Romantic School I		3	2:30	MWF	109	FS	Mahieu
		SPANISH							
1	A	Elementary Spanisht		5	8:30	MTWTF	107	FS	Chrisman
	В	Elementary Spanish‡		5	9:30	MTWTF	109	FS	Elliott
	C	Elementary Spanish‡		5	9:30	MTWTF	119	FS	Melvin
	D	Elementary Spanisht		5	10:30	MTWTF	327	FS	Winter
	E	Elementary Spanish‡		5	10:30	MTWTF	119	FS	Melvin
	F	Elementary Spanisht		5	11:30	MTWTF	107	FS	Chrisman
	G	Elementary Spanish‡		5	11:30	MTWTF	109	FS	Smither
	H	Elementary Spanish‡		5	1:30	MTWTF	107	FS	Elliott
	I	Elementary Spanish‡		5	1:30	MTWTF	314	F	Simmons
2	A	Span. Read. and Gram	1	5	8:30	MTWTF	109	FS	Winter
	В	Span. Read. and Gram	1	5	1:30	MTWTF	119	FS	Melvin
3	A	Modern Prose Writers	2	3	10:30	MWF	109	FS	Shoemaker
	В	Modern Prose Writers	2	3	1:30	MWF	109	FS	Chrisman
4	A	Spanish Composition	3, or with 3	2	10:30	TT	107	FS	Gardner
	В	Spanish Composition	Ditto	2	1:30	TT	109	FS	Winter
5		Spanish Prose and Poetry		3	9:30	MWF	107	FS	Gardner
6		Adv. Spanish Composition	5, or with 5	2	9:30	TT	327	FS	Winter
153		Hist. of Mod. Spanish Lit	5	3	9:30	MWF	327	FS	Shoemaker
154		The Classic Spanish Drama,		3	1:30	MWF	111	FS	Osma
156		Span. Novel of 17th Cent	5	2	1:30	TT	111	FS	Osma
161		Spanish Lyric Poetry	5	2	9:30	TT	107	FS	Gardner

[†] Not open to students who have had one year of French in high school.

[‡] Not open to students who have had one year of Spanish in high school.